
THE NEW MAZDA3
 FULLY IMPORTED

(RM)

Selling Price

Number Plates

Handling & Inspection Fee

1 Year Road Tax

Registration Fee

Ownership Claim Fee

On The Road Price without Insurance

Recommended Sum Insured

Note :

■ Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

■ For Company Registration :

- Insurance Premium for Company Registration inclusive of RM50 for all drivers coverage.

■ For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM120.00

■ Selling Price includes Import Duty, Sales Tax, Standard Accessories and ACTIV-e Film

■ Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first

■ Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first

**  Fully Import From JAPAN

■ Terms and Conditions Apply.

■ Price List for EAST MALAYSIA with effective date on 12/09/2025 and supersede 01/06/2025

■ Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.

Private & Company

121,900.00

80.00

300.00

122,000.00

1.5G LIFTBACK HIGH PLUS / 1.5G SDN HIGH PLUS

1496CC

72.00

60.00

50.00

122,462.00



FULLY IMPORTED
GVC PLUS

(RM)

Selling Price

Number Plates

Handling & Inspection Fee

1 Year Road Tax

Registration Fee

Ownership Claim Fee

On The Road Price without Insurance

Recommended Sum Insured

Note :

■ Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

■ For Company Registration, insurance premium includes RM50 for all driver coverage.

■ Terms and Conditions Apply.

■ For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM120.00

■ Selling Price includes Import Duty, Sales Tax and Standard Accessories and ACTIV-e Film.

■ Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

■ Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

**   Fully Import From JAPAN

■ Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.

■  Price List for EAST MALAYSIA effective date on 01.09.2023

MAZDA3 SKYACTIV 

2.0SDN HIGH 2.0 LIFTBACK HIGH PLUS / 2.0 SDN HIGH PLUS 2.0 LIFTBACK HIGH PLUS BLK SV

BJCH RAL BJDC RAJ / BJCH RAM BJDC RAK

Private & Company Private & Company Private & Company

1998 CC 1998 CC 1998 CC

157,900.00 167,900.00 176,900.00

80.00 80.00 80.00

350.00 350.00 350.00

273.50 273.50 273.50

60.00 60.00 60.00

158,000.00 168,000.00 177,000.00

50.00 50.00 50.00

158,713.50 168,713.50 177,713.50




