THE NEW MAZDA3

FULLY IMPORTED

1.5G LIFTBACK HIGH PLUS / 1.5G SDN HIGH PLUS

	Private & Company	
(RM)	1496CC	
Selling Price	121,900.00	
Number Plates	80.00	
Handling & Inspection Fee	300.00	
1 Year Road Tax	72.00	
Registration Fee	60.00	
Ownership Claim Fee	50.00	
On The Road Price without Insurance	122,462.00	
Recommended Sum Insured	122,000.00	

Note:

- Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- For Company Registration:
- Insurance Premium for Company Registration inclusive of RM50 for all drivers coverage.
- For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM120.00
- Selling Price includes Import Duty, Sales Tax, Standard Accessories and ACTIV-e Film
- Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first
- Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first
- ** Fully Import From JAPAN
- Terms and Conditions Apply.
- Price List for EAST MALAYSIA with effective date on 12/09/2025 and supersede 01/06/2025
- Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.



MAZDA3 SKYACTIV

FULLY IMPORTED GVC PLUS

	BJCH RAL Private & Company	BJDC RAJ / BJCH RAM	BJDC RAK
		Private & Company	Private & Company
(RM)	1998 CC	1998 CC	1998 CC
Selling Price	157,900.00	167,900.00	176,900.00
Number Plates	80.00	80.00	80.00
Handling & Inspection Fee	350.00	350.00	350.00
1 Year Road Tax	273.50	273.50	273.50
Registration Fee	60.00	60.00	60.00
Ownership Claim Fee	50.00	50.00	50.00
On The Road Price without Insurance	158,713.50	168,713.50	177,713.50
Recommended Sum Insured	158,000.00	168,000.00	177,000.00

2.0 LIFTBACK HIGH PLUS / 2.0 SDN HIGH PLUS

2.0 LIFTBACK HIGH PLUS BLK SV

2.0SDN HIGH

Note:

- Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- For Company Registration, insurance premium includes RM50 for all driver coverage.
- Terms and Conditions Apply.
- For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM120.00
- Selling Price includes Import Duty, Sales Tax and Standard Accessories and ACTIV-e Film.
- Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first.
- Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first.
- ** Fully Import From JAPAN
- Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.
- Price List for EAST MALAYSIA effective date on 01.09.2023